R&D expenditure in the HE sector (HERD) - 2016/17
HERD — €748.8 up 2.6% since 2014 ¢

Trend in HERD 2006-2016 HERD intensities 2016
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Direct Govt funding decreased by 21% since high of 2010 {_T

Sources of Research Funding

750

732

2006 2008 2010 2012 2014

Sources of direct Government Funding

Science Foundation lreland
Enterprise Ireland
. 38.8
Other State Funding T 509
Irish Research Council
27.1
Health Research Board e 565

Other HEA funding . 1?611

Dept of Agriculture . ;}g'g
A | &2
Teagasc u j:'f:

PRTL Capital funding i %-g
PRTL Current funding

Dept of Education

749

B Indirect Government

Other + Own HE Funds

B Private/ Individual Funded

Foreign Business

m Irish Business

m EU public

i Direct Government

2016

2017 (est)
m 2016

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

140 160 180

% of HERD financed by Industry

Germany
Korea
Belgium
Lithuania
Slovenia
Israel
Switzerland
Hungary
Canada
Greece

EU 28
Estonia
OECD - Total
Latvia

United States
Austria
Spain
Australia
Czech Republic
United Kingdom
Ireland
Sweden
Finland

New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Japan

Chile

France
Denmark
lceland
Slovak Rep.
Portugal
Italy

Turkey
Luxembourg
Mexico

0%

5.1%
5.1%

4.5%

I ] 595

4.4%
4.0%

3.7/%
3.1%
3.0%
2.9%
2.9%
2.8%
2.6%
2.3%
1.9%
1.8%
1.3%
1.3%
1.2%
0.8%

2% 4%

6%

1.9%
7.3%
I (.59
5.8%
I 5 095

5.6%
5.3%
5.3%

5.1%

8%

10%

13.8%
13.7%
12.9%
12.2%
10.6%
10.3%
9.8%
9.6%

Rialtas na hEireann

12% 14%

Government of Ireland

16%



R&D expenditure in the HE sector (HERD) - 2016/17

Total number of researchers very slightly up (18,439) since 2014
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Female and Male FTE researchers (12,627)
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Doctoral/Master Students with
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Researchers with doctorate

45.3% of all
researchers in
Ireland are
female (45.2%
in 2014)
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